w w w. o p t e x - f a . c o m
Stationary-type non-contact
thermometer
All-in-one with analog output
Measurement range
0 to 500°C (32 to 932°F)
BA series
	 Features

measurement target size and measurement distance needs. Moreover, the coaxial
laser marker enables accurate measurement of small targets at a distance.
	 Type key
<Photo MOS relay type>
BA-30TC
BA-06TC
Confirmation of glass adhesion
Detection of transparent films
Transparent film
CLASS  2  LASER PRODUCT
LASER RADIATION
DO NOT STARE INTO BEAM
MAXIMUM OUTPUT : 1mW
670 nmWAVE LENGTH :
(1) Temperature measurement
with conventional setup
(2) Input of measurement
value from (1)
(3) Automatic emissivity calculation
and storing
BA-TC
C: Photo MOS relay output
30: ø30 mm/1000 mm
06: ø6 mm/200 mm
[Output]
[Field of view]
[Type]
BA integrated sensor and ampli�er type
All in one Coaxial
laser marker
Digital
display
Emissivity
teaching
Photo MOS
relay IP65
14
All-in-one with Photo MOS Relay BA-TC series
w w w. o p t e x - f a . c o m
	 Output settings
	 Field of view 	 Operating panel
	 Specifications
Model BA-30TC BA-06TC
Measurement
range
0 to 500°C (32 to 932°F)
(Display: −20 to 520°C (−4 to 968°F))
Field of view ø30 mm/1000 mm
(Refer to field of view)
ø6 mm/200 mm
(Refer to field of view)
Optics Silicone lens
Sensing element/
spectral response Thermopile/8 to 14 μm
Response time 0.5 sec./90% response
Accuracy*1 (ε≈1.0) (±2°C (3.6°F) or ±1% of reading value,
whichever is greater) ±1 digit
Repeatability ±1°C (1.8°F)
Emissivity (ε)
adjustment 0.10 to 1.20 (0.01 per step)
Digital display
resolution 1°C (1°F) (digital display on back of main unit)
Relay output Photo MOS, 350 mA/100 VDC or less (1 output)
Output update time 50 ms
Functions
Sighting function: Coaxial laser marker Class 2 (IEC / JIS / FDA*2)
Simple emissivity adjustment: TEACH function
Response time selection (DELAY) function:
1 (0.5 sec.) to 200 (approx. 10 sec.)
Supply voltage/
current consumption 12 to 24 VDC ±10%/150 mA or less (at max. load)